

(Formerly Known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited)

Ref No.: LIFPL/BSE/2023-24/19

Date: May 08, 2023

To, **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 (Maharashtra)

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under applicable Regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to applicable Regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copies of newspaper advertisement of extract of Financials for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023 published in the Newspaper i.e. Financial Express dated May 07, 2023 and Jansatta dated May 07, 2023.

Please take the above intimation on record and acknowledge

Thanking You,

For Laxmi India Finance Private Limited (Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited)

Gajendra Singh Shekhawat **Company Secretary & Compliance Officer** M. No.: A47095

Enclosures: Newspaper Clippings















50, Army ste

mbol in Bish-

tharlal Nehru dical Sciences , two persons heir injuries in nile 12 bodies the mortuary onnel from dif-. Not a single aimed by their enior hospital

e who died in

The estimates are of three key hospitals. The state government or police have not released the official toll so far

the alleged firing by security personnel in Churachandpur was 34-year-old Nianghoihching. According to her brother Lam Jacob, she had been working as a nurse on a contractual

basis at Churachandpur District Hospital since 2021, afterworking at the Apollo hospital in Jasola, Delhi for eight years.

"We were at home in the evening when all of a sudden we heard that the Army is trying to evacuate Meiteis from the area and that we have to block the road. Everyone started moving out to the road and so did she. I remained at home. Around 10-15 minutes after she left, we heard that she had been injured. Once she was taken to the hospital, we were told that she had died," Jacob said.

According to Muan Hangsing (24), a researcher and resident of Churachandpur, the developments of the evening came at the end of a day of "uneasy calm" in the town.

"Because of the Army deployment, no one dares to move around during the day. But around 7 pm, we got information that security vehicles are moving to evacuate Meitei people stranded in the town. We gathered at Tidim Road and barricaded it, with women at the forefront because we thought that the security personnel would not shoot at them,"he said.

Another 30-year-old resident who had gathered to barricade the road said that "the Meiteis are stuck here, while Kuki people are stuck in Imphal", and that until the safety of Kukis is ensured, locals did not want Meiteis to be evacuated from the area.

The Singareni Collieries Company Limited

(A Government Company)
Regd, Office: KOTHAGUDEM- 507101, Telangana

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE ublished for the following Services / Material Procurement!

quiry No. - Description / Subject - Last date and time for Submission of bid(s)

10043- Transportation of Coal from Phase-I and Phase-II, CCP-III of RG-2 area to Different CHPS int basis far a period of two Years- 15.05.2023-15.00 Hrs. 100037- Procurement of Tub hook. Tub Shackle, & Tub Pin Under Rate Contract for 2 Years-1023-17:00 Hrs.

suza-17:08 Hrs.

10539 - Procurement of Rubies Vaccine Human Injection and Rabies Antiserum Injection on RC in a period of 2 years -19:05:2023 17:00 Hrs.

10045 - Renewal of UTM Firewall support along with Upgrade for 3 years at 8 Areas of SCCL-1022-17:00 Hrs.

2023 17:00 Hrs.

10527 - Procurement of Turbo Ventilators required for various sheds of Central Stores and Printing Looporate: 19.05.2023-17:00 Hrs.

10038 - Procurement of Tub Chassis; Tub Buffer Caps, Tub Clamps & Tub bottoms Under Rate 216r2 2-30.05 2023-17:00 Hrs.

10044 - Procurement of PRECO make Proxemity Warning Device Kits for 1001, 607, 351 Dumgers Sprinkers and its sparse under Rate contract for a period of two years -24.05.2023-17:00 Hrs.

10044 - Procurement of SEKDBUC SEB000 Hobbid Searce for Searcing of OMAR. Sheets at 10047.

10047 - Procurement of SEKONIC SR8000 Hybrid Scanner for Scanning of OMR Sheets at ment Cell 23.05.2023-17.00 Hrs.

curement of NRLP Field Switches of different Amps-26.05 2023-17:00 Hrs.

General Manager (Material ry No. - Description / Subject/Estimated Contract Value - Last date and time.

AUSRP/TN-07/2023-24, Dt. 02.05.2023 Providing approach ramp to 4x607 Coal receiving s at SRP-CHP in Srirampur area, Mancherial Dist, Telangana State. Rs. 69.20, 408/-17.05.2023-

"//SRP/TN-08/2023-24, Dt. 02.05.2023- Construction of counterfort retaining wall to 10.0001 ker bund at new SRP-CHP in Striamput area, Mancherial Dist, Tolangana State, Rs.55,31,515/-

10.23—30 FM. 1/STPP/TN-09/2023-24,0L29.04.2023- Suplying and Laying of 900 mm Dia MS pipeline for an of discharge pipeline from R2 reservoir to R1 reservoir at STPP, Japour (V&M), Mancherial dist. 82,94.858,00-10.05.2023-4.30 PM.

MI-e-06:2023-24, DL02.05.2023-M & R works to Section No.1K Le. Bungalows area udem Corporate for the year 2023-24, Shadradri Kothagudem District, Telangana State 2.662.00-18.05.2023-04.00 PM

Ne-67/2023-24, DL92-65.2023- M & R Works for all residential quarters for Section No.6K i.e., riters of DA, DB, DC and 6K - Type at Babu camp area, Kothagudem Corporate for the year 2023-dradri Kothagudem District, Telangana State-18.05.2023-04.00 PM

General Manager (Civil)

3-24/ADVT/MP/CVL/08 3. No. : 141-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/1/2023-24

CHALET

Chalet Hotels Limited

CIN: L55101MH1986PLC038538

Registered Office: Raheja Tower, Plot No. C-30, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbal 400 051

Tel: 022 2656 4000Fax:+91-22-26565451

il: companysecretary@chalethotels.comWebsite:www.chalethotels.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

ICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with s 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, made thereunder and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and osure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with the General Circular 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, and General Circular No. 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022 issued by finistry of Corporate Affairs (collectively referred to as the 'MCA Circulars') other applicable laws and regulations, as amended from time to time uding any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment thereof for the time in force), consent of the Members of Chalet Hotels Limited (the ipany') is being sought by way of Postal Ballot through remote e-voting ess ('e-voting') for

te-appointment of Mr. Hetal Gandhi (DIN: 00106895) as an ndependent Director of the Company

te-appointment of Mr. Joseph Conrad D'Souza (DIN: 00010576) as an

ndependent Director of the Company te-appointment of Mr. Arthur William DeHaast (DIN: 07893738) as an

ndependent Director of the Company te-appointment of Ms. Radhika Piramal (DIN: 02105221) as an ndependent Director of the Company

magnetic brief of the Company impliance with the above-mentioned provisions and MCA circulars, the ronic copies of Postal Ballot Notice ('Notice') along with the Explanatory ment and E-voting Instructions has been sent by the Company through ill on Saturday, May 6, 2023 to all those Members whose names appeared Register of Members / List of Beneficial Owners of the Company as at 1 of business hours on Thursday, May 4, 2023 ('Cut-off date') and whose ill Ibs. are registered with the Company/Depositories/Depository cipants. In accordance with the aforementioned Circulars, Members are provided facility to yout through explain process. Further pursuant to the provided facility to vote through e-voting process. Further, pursuant to the said circulars, the requirement of sending physical copies of the Postal it Notice, forms and pre-paid business reply envelopes has been

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice

ender No: 21/2023-24/PHC/KNR

AMRUT-2-WSS to Thalassery Municipality-Pipe line extension/replaceme and providing FHTCs in Thalassery Municipality-K & T Zone. EMD: Rs.200000,Tender fee: Rs.13010,Last Date for submitting

Tender:29-05-2023 03:00:pm, Phone :0497705902 Website: www.kwa.kerala.gov.in, www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Superintending Enginee PH Circle

KWA-JB-GL-6-207-2023-24

Tender No: 14/SE/PHC/TSR/2023-24

Jal Jeevan Mission-WSS to Irinjalakuda Municipality and Muriyad 8
Velookkara Panchayaths in Thrissur District- Construction of 18 MLD WTF at Mangadikkunnu . EMD:Rs. 5,00,000/-,Tender fee:

Last Date for submitting Tender: 26-05-2023 03:00:pm,Phone: :0487-2423230 Website: www.kwa.kerala.gov.in ,www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

KWA-JB-GL-6-209-2023-24

PH Circl

LAXMI INDIA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited)

CIN: U65929RJ1996PTC073074 • Registered Office: 2, DFL, Gopinath Marg, M.I. Road, Jaipur, 302001, Email: info@lifc.in, website: www.lifc.co.in, Ph. 0141-4031166, 4033635

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Year ended on Mar 31, 2023

SI	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	
No		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	4185.32	2684.07	12949.86	9820.65	
3	(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	1004.01	515.66	1988.50	1977.64	
4	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1004.01	515.66	1988.50	1977.64	
5	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	769.55	407.66	1539.16	1488.47	
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	781.94	395.52	1544.91	1480.48	
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1831.72	1589.02	1831.72	1589.02	
7	Reserves & Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	13442.83	11153.07	13442.83	11153.07	
В	Securities Premium Account	6607.35	5862.51	6607.35	5862.51	
9	Net worth	15248.40	12722.51	15248.40	12722.51	
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	62604.72	41213.61	62604.72	41213.61	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil 4.11	Nil 3.24	Nil	Nil 3.24	
12	Debt Equity Ratio Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.0000	1266.0	4.11	STATED.	
	1. Basic	4.83	2.73	9.67	10.15	
	2. Diluted:	4.83	2.73	9.67	10.15	
14	Capital redemption reserve	NA.	NA NA	NA	NA.	
15	Debenture redemption reserve	NA	NA NA	NA.	NA	
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio	NA	NA NA	NA	NA	
17	Interest Service Coverage ratio	NA NA	NA NA	NA	NA.	

ote: (1) The above results is an extract of the detailed format of audited annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges Note: (1) The above results is an extract of the detailed format of audited annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEEI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (https://www.bseindia.com and https://www.lifc.co.in/. (2) For the other line items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Ltd.) and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.bseindia.com/. (3) The impact on net profit/loss, total comperehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Laxmi India Finance Private Limited

(Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited)
Sd/- Deepak Baid Date: 06.05.2023 Place : Jaipur (Managing Director) DIN: 03373264

> 3i Infotech'

> > 3i Infotech Limited

(CIN: L67120MH1993PL0074411)

Regd. office: Tower # 5, International Infotech Park,
Vashi Station Complex, Navi Mumboi 400703, Maharashtra, India,
rsi8G3-infotech.com Websile: www.3i-infotech.com | Tel No.: 022-7123 8000

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

				(£ 10 PRESE
	70 11 12 12 12 1	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
Sr.	PARTICULARS	31.83.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	19,046	17,563	72,911
9	Not Destititions), evaluation Executional Income & including	(0.400)	(886)	000

उनके समर्थन में

ाया कि सोलापुर जाने से व राकांपा नेताओं और गे। पवार ने पार्टी नेताओं बढ़ते दबाव के बाद अध्यक्ष पद से इस्तीफा ला वापस ले लिया था। प्त से इस्तीफा देने के गेकसभा चुनावों से पहले ासों पर संवालिया निशान । राजनीतिक कौशल के यि मराठा नेता पवार ने और देश भर के विभिन्न नेताओं ने उनसे पार्टी ने रहने का अनुरोध किया के वह अपने सहयोगियों ओं की भावनाओं का **हते**, जिन्होंने इस बात पर उना फैसला वापस ले लें।

गुजरात में दो अलग-अलग

अहमदाबाद, ६ मई (भाषा)।

गुजरात के देवभूमि द्वारका और सुरत जिलों में शनिवार को दो अलग-अलग सड़क हादसों में पांच महिलाओं और दो बच्चों सहित नौ लोगों की मौत हो गई। पुलिस ने यह जानकारी दी। पुलिस के एक अधिकारी के मुताबिक, सूरत जिले में बारडोली करबे के पास राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग पर एक कार के डंपर ट्रक से टकरा जाने से तीन महिलाओं और दो बच्चों सहित एक ही परिवार के छह सदस्यों की मौत हो गई। बारडोली पुलिस थाने के अधिकारी ने बताया कि यह दुर्घटना उस समय हुई, जब परिवार के छह सदस्य एक शादी समारोह में शामिल होकर सरत जिले के मांडवी स्थित अपने घर लौट रहे थे।

पुलिस अधिकारी ने कहा, ' सड़क की विपरीत दिशा से आ रहे डंपर ट्रक ने एक कार को टक्कर मार दी, जिससे छह लोगों की मौके पर ही मौत हो गई। वहीं, दूसरी घटना में गुजरात के देवभूमि द्वारका जिले के भंवाद शहर के पास शनिवार को एक तिपहिया वाहन के पुल से नीचे गिर जाने से तीन यात्रियों की मौत हो गई और आठ अन्य लोग घायल हो गए। भंवाद पुलिस थाने के एक अधिकारी ने बताया कि हादसे में दो

पिल्स के एक अधिकारी के मुताबिक, सूरत जिले में बारडोली करबे के पास राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग पर एक कार के डंपर ट्रक से टकरा जाने से तीन महिलाओं और दो बच्चों सहित एक ही परिवार के छह सदस्यों की मौत हो गई। हादसा उस समय हुआ, जब परिवार के छह सदस्य एक शादी समारोह में शामिल होकर अपने घर लौट रहे थे।

महिला यात्रियों और तिपहिया वाहन के चालक की मौत हो गई और आठ यात्री गंभीर रूप से घायल हो गए। उन्होंने बताया कि 'चकदा' वाहन अनियंत्रित होने के कारण पुल की रेलिंग तोड़कर सुखी नदी में 20 फुट नीचे जा गिरा।

पुलिस के अधिकारी ने बताया कि हादसा पूर्वाह्न करीब 11 बजे रूपमोरा गांव के पास एक राज्य राजमार्ग पर उस वक्त हुआ, जब वाहन जामजोधपुर शहर से खंभालिया की ओर जा रहा था। 'चकदा' एक तिपहिया वाहन है, जिसका इस्तेमाल मुख्य रूप से राज्य के सौराष्ट क्षेत्र में आने-जाने वाले यात्रियों और माल की ढुलाई के लिए किया जाता है।

दीक्षांत समारोह में राष्ट्रपति मुर्मू के संबोधन के दौरान बिजली गुल

बारीपदा, 6 मई (भाषा)।

ओड़ीशा के बारीपदा स्थित महाराजा श्रीरामचंद्र भंजदेव विश्वविद्यालय के 12वें दीक्षांत समारोह में शनिवार को राष्ट्रपति द्रौपदी मुर्मु के संबोधन के दौरान बिजली गुल होने से कार्यक्रम स्थल पर अंधेरा छा गया। उच्च सुरक्षा वाले कार्यक्रम में यह बाधा सुबह 11.56 बजे से दोपहर 12.05 बजे तक उत्पन्न हुई।

मुम् के संबोधन के शुरु होने के कुछ मिनट बाद ही यह बाधा उत्पन्न हुई, लेकिन उन्होंने अपना संबोधन जारी रखा। इस दौरान वातानुकृलित प्रणाली भी सामान्य रूप से काम करती रही। मुर्मू को यह कहते हुए सुना गया कि बिजली 'लुका-छिपी खेल रही हैं'। इस दौरान बड़ी संख्या में दर्शक उन्हें सुनने के लिए धैर्यपूर्वक बैठे रहे। हालांकि, वहां कुछ भी दिखाई नहीं दे रहा था। टाटा पावर की कंपनी नार्थ ओड़ीशा पावर डिस्ट्रीब्यूशन लिमिटेड के सीईओ भास्कर सरकार ने कहा कि हाल (कार्यक्रम स्थल) में कोई आपूर्ति व्यवधान नहीं था और गड़बड़ी शायद बिजली के तारों में कुछ खराबी के कारण हुई थी। कुलपति संतोष कुमार त्रिपाठी ने राष्ट्रपति के संबोधन के दौरान बिजली के गुल होने को लेकर खेद जताया और माफी मांगी।

। (प्रा

ह मुख्यमंत्री शिवराज सिंह चौहान ज्य में 'द केरल स्टोरी' को कर-बोषणा की है। एक दिन त्री नरेंद्र मोदी ने कर्नाटक में एक हांग्रेस पर हमला करने के लिए स्तेमाल किया था और फिल्म को जेशों को सामने लाने का श्रेय

हहा, 'हम मध्य प्रदेश में धर्म जाफ पहले ही कानून बना चके **क्र** जागरूकता पैदा करती है, हो यह फिल्म देखनी चाहिए। वों और बेटियों को इसे देखना मध्य प्रदेश सरकार फिल्म 'द । कर-मुक्त करने जा रही है।' कहाँ कि यह फिल्म 'लव

परिवर्तन और आतंकवाद की सके 'घृणित' चेहरे को उजागर

जाब नैशनल बैंक

करती है। 'लव जिहाद' एक ऐसा शब्द है जिसका इस्तेमाल अक्सर दक्षिणपंथी कार्यकर्ता मुसलिम पुरुषों पर शादी करके हिंदू महिलाओं को धर्म परिवर्तन कराने का आरोप लगाने के लिए करते हैं। चौहान ने कहा कि यह फिल्म बताती है कि कैसे क्षणिक भावकता के कारण 'लव जिहाद' के जाल में फंसकर बेटियां अपनी जिंदगी बर्बाद कर लेती हैं। उन्होंने कहा, 'यह फिल्म आतंकवाद के विभिन्न रूपों को भी उजागर करती है।'

चुनावी राज्य कर्नाटक के बेल्लारी में एक रैली में प्रधानमंत्री मोदी ने शुक्रवार को कहा, 'देश का इतना खूबसूरत राज्य, जहां के लोग मेहनती और प्रतिभाशाली हैं।

'द केरल स्टोरी' फिल्म उस राज्य में हो रही आतंकी साजिशों को सामने लाती है।' उन्होंने कहा, 'यह दुर्भाग्यपूर्ण है कि देश को बर्बाद करने की कोशिश कर रहें इस आतंकी प्रवृत्ति के साथ कांग्रेस को खड़ा देखा जा सकता है। कांग्रेस आतंकी झुकाव वाले लोगों के साथ पिछले दरवाजे से राजनीतिक सौदेबाजी में भी लिप्त है।

LAXMI INDIA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited)
CIN: U65929RJ1996PTC073074 • Registered Office: 2, DFL, Gopinath Marg, M.I. Road, Jaipur, 302001, Email: info@lifc.in, website: www.lifc.co.in, Ph. 0141-4031166, 4033635 Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Year ended on Mar 31, 2023
Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

(Amount in Lacs, except EPS

SI No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1 2	Total Income from Operations Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	4185.32	2684.07	12949.86	9820.65
3	(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	1004.01	515.66	1988.50	1977.64
4	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1004.01	515.66	1988.50	1977.64
5	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	769.55	407.66	1539.16	1488.47
6	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] Paid up Equity Share Capital	781.94 1831.72	395.52 1589.02	1544.91 1831.72	1480.48 1589.02
7 8	Reserves & Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve) Securities Premium Account	13442.83 6607.35	11153.07 5862.51	13442.83 6607.35	11153.07 5862.51
9	Net worth Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	15248.40 62604.72	12722.51 41213.61	15248.40 62604.72	12722.51 41213.61
11 12 13	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares Debt Equity Ratio Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	Nil 4.11	Nil 3.24	Nil 4.11	Nil 3.24
	(for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	4.83 4.83	2.73 2.73	9.67 9.67	10.15 10.15
14	Debenture redemption reserve	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio Interest Service Coverage ratio	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA

Laxmi India Finance Private Limite (Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited Sdi- Deepak Baid (Managing Director) DIN: 03373264

Place: Jaipur

...the name you can BANK upon

अंचल शस्त्र केन्द्र, प्रथम तल, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110066 ई-मेल : zs8343@pnb.co.in

अचल सम्पत्तियों की ई-नीलामी हेतु बिक्री सूचना

तेमूर्ति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 8(6) के परन्तुक के साथ पठित कितीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अधीन अथल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय हेतु ई—गीलामी विक्रय नोटिस,

punjab national bank

नता को और गिरोष रूप से कर्जदार और मार्टटर्स को यह नोटिस दिया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित अनुसार), प्रतिभूत लेनवार के पास बंधक / प्रभारित है, का सांकेतिक / वास्तविक कब्जा(नीचे वर्णित अनुसार), प्रतिभूत लेनवार कानल बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया है, को 'जहाँ है, जैसा है और जो कुछ मी है' के अधार पर बेचा जाएगा बकाया राशि की वसूती, कर्जदार(सें) और नारंटर(सें), आरक्षित मूल्य और धरोहर राशि का विवरण नीचे दी गई

प्रत्यामृत परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री की अनुसूची

शाखा का नाम खाते का नाम कर्जदार/गारंटर्स खाते का नाम एवं पता	सरकासी अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत मांग सुबना की तिबि मांग सुबना के अनुसार बकाया राशि सरकासी अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13(4) के अंतर्गत कब्जा की तिबि कब्जा की स्थिति सांकेतिक/शीतिक/रचनात्मक	अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण	आरक्षित मूल्य (लाख रु. में) ईएमडी (ईएमडी जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि) बोली वृद्धि राशि	नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय	सुरक्षित लेनदारों को ज्ञात एन्कन्द्रेन्स का विवरण प्राधिकृत ऑफिसर का नाम एवं पता
ई लिमिटेड, प्राइम टॉकर, 287-288, उच्चोग विहार, 1. गुडगांव-122018 <u>और</u> प्राइम प्रुप बिल्डिंग, 1. पुसा रोड, गई दिल्ली-110005 दर मेहता, 180-डब्यू-6 लेन, वेस्टर्न एवेन्यू, सैनिक ई दिल्ली-110002 न मेहता, 180-डब्यू-6 लेन, वेस्टर्न एवेन्यू, सैनिक ई दिल्ली-110002	D) साकातक करता	सम्पत्ति अर्थात सम्पत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अशं जोकि प्राईम टॉवर, प्लॉट नं. 287–288, उद्योग विहार, फेज ।।, गुड़गांव में स्थित, जिसका कुल	B) रु. 8.53 करोड़ 25.05.2023 C) रु. 10,00,000/-	26-05-2023 पूर्वाक 11.00 बजे से अर्थाक 04.00 बजे	ज्ञात नहीं सुभन कुमार (मुख्य प्रबंधक) मो. 9599938972)